. H R Dolnoslaskie Zawody Plywackie w Lubaniu
B Luban, 4- - 5-4-2014

Konkurencja 15
2014-04-05 - 10:42

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Rok ur.
Serialz10
2 PANASOWIEC Marcin 02 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:02.09
3 MOLEDA Konrad 02 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:52.69
4 NOLI Jakub 02 Uks,,Orka" Luban 2:02.01
5 MAZUR Szymon 98 MKS Jedenastka NT
Seria2z10
1 OGORZALEK Hubert 02 AZS AWF Wroctaw 1:52.00
2 OPIATOWSKI Pawet 02  Uks Patomswim 1:48.50
3 NNOLI Michat 01 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:43.70
4 POGORZELSKI Krystian 02 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:44.00
5 BLASZCZYK Michat 02 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:48.89
Seria3z10
1 WROBLEWSKI Kamil 02 KP Harpun Bolestawiec 1:40.00
2 PRZYBYLOWICZ Filip 02 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:36.53
3 WYSOCKI Jaromir 02  Uks Patomswim 1:34.00
4 KWASNY Michat 01 UKP Torpeda Ole$nica 1:35.00
5 SEDtAK Kacper 01 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:39.11
Seria4z10
1 WOJCIK Mateusz 01 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:33.17
2 SLAZAK Michat 02 Uks Patomswim 1:32.00
3 NOWAK Alek 01 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:30.20
4 LITAWA Szczepan 98 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:31.68
5 OLBERT Gabiriel 00 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:32.10
Seria5z10
1 TRZEBIATOWSKI Igor 00 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:30.20
2 PUZIO Radostaw 01 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:27.00
3 CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub 02 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:25.00
4 KUBACKI Rafat 00 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:26.26
5 WOJAKIEWICZ Mateusz 01 AZS AWF Wroctaw 1:28.99
Seria6z10
1 BORYSIUK Kamil 00 Uks,,Orka" Luban 1:24.00
2 RABKOWSKI Szymon 00 Butterfly Chojnow 1:20.00
3 CURYLO Jakub 02  Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow 1:19.22
4 KACZMAREK Filip 02 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:19.22
5 JANAS Kamil 00 Uks Patomswim 1:20.50
Seria7z10
1 NOWAK Kamil 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:18.67
2 ROGULSKI Krystian 01 Uks Patomswim 1:18.00
3 KUZNIEWSKI Ksawier 00 Uks Patomswim 1:16.90
4 SZAMBURSKI Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:17.90
5 MANUKYAN Artur 98 MKS Jedenastka 1:18.00
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. H R Dolnoslaskie Zawody Plywackie w Lubaniu
N Luban, 4- - 5-4-2014

Konkurencja 15, Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

Seria8z10

1 MYNARSKI Wojciech
2 TKACZYK Konrad

3 TORBA Kacper

4 POGODZINSKI Dorian
5 LEWKOWSKI Patryk

Seria9z10

1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Sebastian
2 DOMINICZAK Krzysztof

3 SZKIRPAN Jonasz

4 KUSTO Rafat

5 KRZEKOTOWSKI Karol

Seria10z 10

1 ARENTEWICZ Jacek
2 SEAWINSKI Marcin
3 JURASZEK Pawet
4 WIERTELAK Karol
5 GRZESINSKI Michat

99
97

97
99

99
98
97
99

97
97
94
98
98

MUKP Just Swim Jelenia Géra
Uks ,,Orka" Luban
Uks ,,Orka" Luban
Uks ,,Orka" Luban
Uks ,,Orka" Luban

UKP Torpeda Olesnica
MKS Piast Gtogow
Uks ,,Orka" Luban
Uks ,,Orka" Luban
UKP Torpeda Olesnica

Uks Shark Rudna

Uks ,,Orka" Luban
MKS 9 Dzierzoniéw
UKP Torpeda Olesnica
MKS Piast Gtogow

1:14.82
1:09.34
1:08.45
1:09.11
1:10.11

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:04.12
1:08.11
1:.07.77

1:04.00
1:03.90

59.00
1:01.07
1:04.00
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